
9/6/2023 ~ 4:54 PM

NAME & ADDRESS NO. TERM INCUMBENT DATE FILED

DATE 

RETURNED WITHDREW EMAIL ADDRESS

BOARD OF ASSESSORS - VT2 4 YR
Cheryl A. Hanly 2023-03 No 7/27/2023 8/10/2023 hanly.cheryl@gmail.com

129 Brandywine Rd

Daniel B. Ballinger 2023-20 Yes 8/10/2023 9/6/2023 dan@ballingerrealtygroup.com

18 Charles Drive

BOARD OF HEALTH - VT 2 4 YR
Jeffrey Harris 2023-05 Yes 7/31/2023 8/15/2023 harplg@verizon.net

56 Daniels St

CONSTABLES - VT 3 4 YR
Philip M. Brunelli 2023-10 Yes 8/2/2023 9/6/2023 pbrunelli@ymail.com

26 James St

Daniel McCahill 2023-22 Yes 8/11/2023 9/6/2023 dannymac22@comcast.net

21 Pinehurst St.

John S. Power 2023-29 Yes 8/18/2023 9/1/2023 office@powerconstable.com

14 Flynn Rd

PLANNING BOARD - VT 3 4 YR
Gregory T. Rondeau 2023-12 Yes 8/2/2023 8/23/2023 grrondeau@hotmail.com

2 Ashley Cir

Christopher Stickney 2023-21 No 8/11/2023 8/29/2023 cbstickney@gmail.com

18 High St

Jason K. Mello 2023-13 No 8/2/2023 9/5/2023 jkmelloupi@gmail.com

15 North Park St

William D. David 2023-27 Yes 8/15/2023 9/6/2023 wdcontracting@verizon.net

18 George Rd.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE - VT 7 2 YR
David C. Callaghan                               2023-08 Yes 8/1/2023 8/30/2023 callaghand@franklinps.net

30 Plain St. 

David McNeill 2023-11 Yes 8/2/2023 9/5/2023 dave.mcneill777@gmail.com

85 Cross St.

Al Charles 2023-17 Yes 8/7/2023 8/24/2023 alcharlesfsc@gmail.com

10 Hawthorne Dr

Ruthann O'Sullivan 2023-23 No 8/14/2023 8/29/2023 ruthannosullivan@gmail.com

175 Oak Street

Erin Ford Gallagher 2023-24 No 8/14/2023 8/31/2023 erin.ford.gallagher@gmail.com

2 Cohasset Way

Paul Griffith 2023-27 No 8/14/2023 9/6/2023 paul.griffith.phd@gmail.com

11 Sunken Meadow Rd

KP Sompally 2023-28 No 8/17/2023 9/5/2023 sompally@gmail.com

42 Palomino Dr.

TOWN COUNCIL -  VT 9 2 YR
Deborah L. Pellegri                             2023-01 Yes 7/26/2023 8/15/2023 DEBBIE1947@COMCAST.NET

181 Pleasant Street

Patrick C. Sheridan                              2023-02 Yes 7/27/2023 8/31/2023 pat_carl_sheridan@yahoo.com

48 West Street

Glenn F. Jones                                        2023-04 Yes 7/27/2023 9/5/2023 GLENNFJONES@GMAIL.COM

172 School Street

Thomas D. Mercer                               2023-07 Yes 8/1/2023 8/14/2023 TDMERCER@VERIZON.NET

14 Mercer Ln

Cobi Frongillo                                          2023-09 Yes 8/1/2023 9/6/2023 COBIFRONGILLO@GMAIL.COM

140 Maple Street

Melanie J. Hamblen 2023-14 Yes 8/3/2023 8/21/2023 mjhamblen@verizon.net

70 Daniels Street

Robert D. Dellorco 2023-15 Yes 8/3/2023 9/1/2023 rddfranklintc@gmail.com

7 Wilson Rd

Brian Chandler 2023-16 Yes 8/3/2023 8/14/2023 westsector@gmail.com

58 Highwood Dr

Theodore Cormier - Leger 2023-18 Yes 8/7/2023 8/29/2023 ted-cormierleger@gmail.com

3 Ashbury Dr

Charles F. Bailey III                                2023-06 No 8/1/2023 8/31/2023 annachuck@yahoo.com

715 Summer Street

KP Sompally 2023-19 No 8/8/2023 8/16/2023 sompally@gmail.com

42 Palomino Dr.

John M. Zicko 2023-25 No 8/14/2023 9/5/2023 runonroad@comcast.net

4 Byron's Way

NOMINATION PAPERS IN & OUT

TOWN ELECTION: NOVEMBER 7, 2023 DUE BACK: SEPT. 6, 2023
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